3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

Renzo Airdrop (
therenzo.xyz )

PARAM
PARAM
PARAM
TETHENA
PUTU

PUTU

Wormhole Airdrop:

worm-drop.org

rg

3K$ at getusd.us 8YZ-

8YZ+5K$ gift at
[t.ly/aaves]

POLYGON
Oxbe871a47efcde76ad?6ad75a40d75ele7e8641ab

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

1.000000000000000000 Holders Eligible:
therenzo.xyz

10,000 POINTS
10,000 POINTS
10,000 POINTS

5,000 wards

10,000 URPLE TURTLE
10,000 URPLE TURTLE

Wormhole Airdrop: worm-drop.org

rg
3K$ Reward at [getusd.us]

8YZ+5K$ Airdrop at [t.ly/aaves]
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xbe871a47efcde76ad96ad75a40d75e1e7e8641ab

Date & time

2024-04-30
21:00:45

2024-04-20
07:09:58

2024-04-19
18:45:54

2024-04-19
18:14:09

2024-04-19
06:10:19

2024-04-19
05:42:21

2024-04-19
04:25:51

Date & time

Transaction Id

0x2d2e6dfb28727fc0793e

£18e913e%a2a11190b31ff

6556c130166abh2580c3t28

Oxablca45ca2d0585286b7

15f636103293b%9a4036281

401e16e7d993928352a314

0x3a35d17b34b7b0c3celld

e856c39934dac502e24c0Oc

9a4c68094412204d51bf06

Ox14ee9a2eebe855e51750

d430023470cf086eh35f5h

995eddc38871503df0ceB9

0x9bdldbe4f6d37d514bdd

3914448883f087%aab0f64

3824f570f56002505a606e

Oxbcdf92364544caa8a86c5

94d21e36b60083e3d753d4

748d1dd630bde3254ec331

Ox7cc036390f7d84ac98fc

7817075d23822edS573cfee

db12dd0b7b3c5d0edeB548

Transaction Id

Amount

+1.0000000000000000
00 Holders
Eligible:
therenzo.xyz

+ 5,000 wards

+ 750 POINTS

+ 750 POINTS

+ 750 POINTS

+ 5,000 URPLE TURTLE

+ 5,000 URPLE TURTLE

Amount
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2d2e6dfb28727fc0793ef18e913e9aaa11190b31ff6556c130166ab2580c3f28
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2d2e6dfb28727fc0793ef18e913e9aaa11190b31ff6556c130166ab2580c3f28
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2d2e6dfb28727fc0793ef18e913e9aaa11190b31ff6556c130166ab2580c3f28
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa61ca45ca2d0585286b715f636103293b9a4036281401e16e7d993928352a314
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa61ca45ca2d0585286b715f636103293b9a4036281401e16e7d993928352a314
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa61ca45ca2d0585286b715f636103293b9a4036281401e16e7d993928352a314
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3a35d17b34b7b0c3ce10e856c39934dac502e24c0c9a4c680944f2204d51bf06
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3a35d17b34b7b0c3ce10e856c39934dac502e24c0c9a4c680944f2204d51bf06
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3a35d17b34b7b0c3ce10e856c39934dac502e24c0c9a4c680944f2204d51bf06
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x14ee9a2ee6e855e51750d430023470cf086eb35f5b995eddc38871503df0ce09
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x14ee9a2ee6e855e51750d430023470cf086eb35f5b995eddc38871503df0ce09
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x14ee9a2ee6e855e51750d430023470cf086eb35f5b995eddc38871503df0ce09
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9bd1dbe4f6d37d514bdd3914448883f0879aab0f643824f570f56002505a606e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9bd1dbe4f6d37d514bdd3914448883f0879aab0f643824f570f56002505a606e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9bd1dbe4f6d37d514bdd3914448883f0879aab0f643824f570f56002505a606e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbcdf9364544caa8a86c594d21e36b60083e3d753d4748d1dd630bde3254ec331
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbcdf9364544caa8a86c594d21e36b60083e3d753d4748d1dd630bde3254ec331
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbcdf9364544caa8a86c594d21e36b60083e3d753d4748d1dd630bde3254ec331
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7cc036390f7d84ac98fc7817075d23822ed573cfeedb12dd0b7b3c5d0ede0548
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7cc036390f7d84ac98fc7817075d23822ed573cfeedb12dd0b7b3c5d0ede0548
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7cc036390f7d84ac98fc7817075d23822ed573cfeedb12dd0b7b3c5d0ede0548

Date & time

2024-06-08
22:41:20

2024-06-08
02:42:24

2024-04-30
21:07:36

2024-04-19
18:14:45

Transaction Id

0x63383789eaa27802a8cl

6ceatbb73e45fd8cbb6e49a

la3a8eBbhlfeabba70f5fac

0x37375176bf170ad728e2

9c6749208170ac40388f13

93caaeh497f1d2751c7f47

Ox6078589f9b9c9f9c472b

f0c691d3ab3el3ea?20f1d?

7113f40edca8hbae8c2t30

0x56334a129dc84aa20854

29c7b795d25eddleae?d2f

4d83e6d0f2148fbad4af869

Amount

+ 1 Wormhole
Airdrop:
worm-drop.org

+ 1 8YZ+5K$ Airdrop
at [t.ly/aaves]

+1 rg

+ 1 3K$ Reward at
[getusd.us]
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x63383789eaa27802a8c16ceaf6b73e45fd8c66e49a1a3a8e0b1fea66a70f5fac
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x63383789eaa27802a8c16ceaf6b73e45fd8c66e49a1a3a8e0b1fea66a70f5fac
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x63383789eaa27802a8c16ceaf6b73e45fd8c66e49a1a3a8e0b1fea66a70f5fac
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x37375176bf170ad728e29c6749208170ac40388f1393caaeb497f1d2751c7f47
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x37375176bf170ad728e29c6749208170ac40388f1393caaeb497f1d2751c7f47
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x37375176bf170ad728e29c6749208170ac40388f1393caaeb497f1d2751c7f47
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6078589f9b9c9f9c472bf0c691d3ab3e13ea20f1d97113f40edca8b6ae8c2f30
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6078589f9b9c9f9c472bf0c691d3ab3e13ea20f1d97113f40edca8b6ae8c2f30
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6078589f9b9c9f9c472bf0c691d3ab3e13ea20f1d97113f40edca8b6ae8c2f30
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x56334a129dc84aa2085429c7b795d25edd1eae9d2f4d83e6d0f2148fba34f869
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x56334a129dc84aa2085429c7b795d25edd1eae9d2f4d83e6d0f2148fba34f869
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x56334a129dc84aa2085429c7b795d25edd1eae9d2f4d83e6d0f2148fba34f869

